Date

Wednesday 15th March

Thursday 16th March

Friday 17th March

Saturday 18th March

Sunday 19th March

Monday 20th March

Tuesday 21st March

Wednesday 22nd March

Thursday 23rd March

Friday 24th March

Saturday 25thMarch

Sunday 26th March

Monday 27th March

Tuesday 28th March

\ﬁuwnm 1[{ ug

Event number

Event 1

Event 1

Event 1

Event 1

Event 1

Event 2

Event 2

Event 2

Event 2

Event 3

Event 4

Event 2

Event 5

Event 3

Event 5

Event 5

Event 5

Event 6

Event 5

Event 6

Event 7

Event 8

Event 9

Event 9

GUKPT Blackpool - Leg 3
March 16-26, 2023

Event name

Mystery Bounty + Mini Main Satellite

Mystery Bounty Turbo Satellite

Mystery Bounty Day 1A

Mystery Bounty Turbo Satellite

Mystery Bounty Day 1B

Kav Cup 1 x rebuy/addon

Mystery Bounty Day 1C - Turbo

Mystery Bounty Day 2

Mini Main Day 1A

Main Event Satellite Cashout

Mini Main Day 1B

High Roller Satellite Cashout

Mini Main Day 1C - Turbo

Mini Main Day 2

High Roller Satellite Cashout

High Roller Satellite Cashout Turbo

High Roller Day 1

£200 Turbo

Mini Main Day 3

Main Event Satellite Cashout

Main Event Day 1A

High Roller Day 2

Main Event Satellite Cashout

Main Event Day 1B

Main Event Day 1C - Turbo

Main Event Day 2

GUKPT Cup

Main Event Day 3

GUKPT Cup Day 2

Seniors

PLO 4/5/6 Bounty

£20,000 GTD Online Closer

£20,000 GTD Online Closer Day 2

Entry fee

£69+£11

£88+£12

£200+£200+£40

£88+£12

£200+£200+£40

£40+£20

£200+£200+£40

£200+£200+£40

£220+£30

£125+£15

£220+£30

£200+£20

£220+£30

£220+£30

£200+£20

£200+£20

£1,800+£200

£180+£20

£220+£30

£125+£15

£1,100+£150

£1,800+£200

£125+£15

£1,700+£150

£1,100+£150

£1,100+£150

£500+£50

£1,700+£150

£500+£50

£130+£20

£150+£150+£30

£100+£10

£100+£10

Start time

7pm

4pm

7pm

4pm

2pm

12pm

8pm

12pm

3pm

7pm

3pm

7pm

12pm

4.30pm

7pm

12pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

8pm

12pm

2pm

7pm

12pm

9pm

12pm

2.30pm

12pm

12.30pm

Tpm

3pm

7pm

7pm

Late reg

10.30pm

End of Level 6

End of Level 11

End of Level 6

End of Level 11

End of Level 4

End of Level 11

N/A

Day 2

10.30pm

Day 2

10.30pm

Day 2

Day 2

10.30pm

2.15pm

End of Level 14

6.15pm

N/A

11.30pm

Day 2

End of Level 14

10.30pm

Day 2

Day 2

Day 2

Day 2

N/A

End of Level 16

3.15pm

5.15pm

10.20pm

N/A

Days

Levels played

To Finish

To Finish

14

To Finish

14

To Finish

14

To Finish

13

To Finish

13

To Finish

13

13

To Finish

To Finish

12

To Finish

To Finish

To Finish

10

To Finish

To Finish

10

10

10

14

To Finish

To Finish

To Finish

To Finish

16

To Finish

Re-entries per flight

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

N/A

Unlimited

Unlimited

N/A

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

N/A

Unlimited

Unlimited

N/A

Unlimited

N/A

Unlimited

Unlimited

Unlimited

N/A

Clock

6x30/20 mins

6x30/20 mins

14x30 mins

6x30/20 mins

14x30 mins

14x30 mins

14x15 mins

40 mins

40 mins

6x30/25 mins

40 mins

6x30/25 mins

15 mins

40 mins

6x30/25 mins

20 mins

40 mins

20 mins

40 mins

6x30/25 mins

60 mins

40 mins

6x30/25 mins

60 mins

20 mins

60 mins

40 mins

60 mins

40 mins

4x30/25 mins

30 min

20 mins

20 mins

Chips

15,000

10,000

30,000

10,000

30,000

10,000

30,000

30,000

20,000

10,000

20,000

10,000

20,000

20,000

10,000

10,000

100,000

20,000

20,000

10,000

20,000

100,000

10,000

20,000

20,000

20,000

50,000

20,000

50,000

20,000

25,000

20,000

20,000



