

GUKPT Blackpool - Leg 3 March 16-26, 2023

Date	Event number	Event name	Entry fee	Start time	Late reg	Days	Levels played	Re-entries per flight	Clock	Chips
Wednesday 15th March		Mystery Bounty + Mini Main Satellite	£69+£11	7pm	10.30pm	1	To Finish	Unlimited	6x30/20 mins	15,000
Thursday 16th March	Event 1	Mystery Bounty Turbo Satellite	£88+£12	4pm	End of Level 6	1	To Finish	Unlimited	6x30/20 mins	10,000
	Event 1	Mystery Bounty Day 1A	£200+£200+£40	7pm	End of Level 11	2	14	2	14x30 mins	30,000
Friday 17th March		Mystery Bounty Turbo Satellite	£88+£12	4pm	End of Level 6	1	To Finish	Unlimited	6x30/20 mins	10,000
	Event 1	Mystery Bounty Day 1B	£200+£200+£40	2pm	End of Level 11	2	14	2	14x30 mins	30,000
Saturday 18th March		Kav Cup 1 x rebuy/addon	£40+£20	12pm	End of Level 4	1	To Finish	Unlimited	14x30 mins	10,000
	Event 1	Mystery Bounty Day 1C - Turbo	£200+£200+£40	8pm	End of Level 11	2	14	2	14x15 mins	30,000
Sunday 19th March	Event 1	Mystery Bounty Day 2	£200+£200+£40	12pm	N/A	2	To Finish	N/A	40 mins	30,000
	Event 2	Mini Main Day 1A	£220+£30	3pm	Day 2	3	13	2	40 mins	20,000
		Main Event Satellite Cashout	£125+£15	7pm	10.30pm	1	To Finish	Unlimited	6x30/25 mins	10,000
Monday 20th March	Event 2	Mini Main Day 1B	£220+£30	3pm	Day 2	3	13	2	40 mins	20,000
		High Roller Satellite Cashout	£200+£20	7pm	10.30pm	1	To Finish	Unlimited	6x30/25 mins	10,000
Tuesday 21st March	Event 2	Mini Main Day 1C - Turbo	£220+£30	12pm	Day 2	3	13	2	15 mins	20,000
	Event 2	Mini Main Day 2	£220+£30	4.30pm	Day 2	3	13	N/A	40 mins	20,000
		High Roller Satellite Cashout	£200+£20	7pm	10.30pm	1	To Finish	Unlimited	6x30/25 mins	10,000
Wednesday 22nd March		High Roller Satellite Cashout Turbo	£200+£20	12pm	2.15pm	1	To Finish	Unlimited	20 mins	10,000
	Event 3	High Roller Day 1	£1,800+£200	3pm	End of Level 14	2	12	2	40 mins	100,000
	Event 4	£200 Turbo	£180+£20	4pm	6.15pm	1	To Finish	Unlimited	20 mins	20,000
	Event 2	Mini Main Day 3	£220+£30	5pm	N/A	3	To Finish	N/A	40 mins	20,000
		Main Event Satellite Cashout	£125+£15	8pm	11.30pm	1	To Finish	Unlimited	6x30/25 mins	10,000
Thursday 23rd March	Event 5	Main Event Day 1A	£1,100+£150	12pm	Day 2	3	10	2	60 mins	20,000
	Event 3	High Roller Day 2	£1,800+£200	2pm	End of Level 14	2	To Finish	2	40 mins	100,000
		Main Event Satellite Cashout	£125+£15	7pm	10.30pm	1	To Finish	Unlimited	6x30/25 mins	10,000
Friday 24th March	Event 5	Main Event Day 1B	£1,100+£150	12pm	Day 2	3	10	2	60 mins	20,000
	Event 5	Main Event Day 1C - Turbo	£1,100+£150	9pm	Day 2	3	10	2	20 mins	20,000
Saturday 25thMarch	Event 5	Main Event Day 2	£1,100+£150	12pm	Day 2	3	10	N/A	60 mins	20,000
	Event 6	GUKPT Cup	£500+£50	2.30pm	Day 2	2	14	Unlimited	40 mins	50,000
Sunday 26th March	Event 5	Main Event Day 3	£1,100+£150	12pm	N/A	3	To Finish	N/A	60 mins	20,000
	Event 6	GUKPT Cup Day 2	£500+£50	12.30pm	End of Level 16	2	To Finish	Unlimited	40 mins	50,000
	Event 7	Seniors	£130+£20	1pm	3.15pm	1	To Finish	Unlimited	4x30/25 mins	20,000
	Event 8	PLO 4/5/6 Bounty	£150+£150+£30	3pm	5.15pm	1	To Finish	Unlimited	30 min	25,000
Monday 27th March	Event 9	£20,000 GTD Online Closer	£100+£10	7pm	10.20pm	2	16	5	20 mins	20,000
Tuesday 28th March	Event 9	£20,000 GTD Online Closer Day 2	£100+£10	7pm	N/A	2	To Finish	N/A	20 mins	20,000